Sprinkler Gauge PFE
Specifications
Dial 3.5” (90mm), white aluminum with black and red markings
 Case Black plastic
Lens Polycarbonate, threaded
Socket Brass
Connection 1/4” NPT standard, bottom
Bourdon Tube Phosphor bronze

• CRN registered
• 5 year warranty
Order Codes (products in bold are normally
in stock)
S
p
e
c
ia
l A
p
p
lic
a
tio
n
Model Air Water Air/Water
0/80/retard - 250 psi PFE3932R1 - -
0 - 300 psi - PFE3933R1 PFE3935R1
0/80/retard - 250 psi/kPa PFE3932 - -
0 - 300 psi/kPa - PFE3933 PFE3935
WINTERS INSTRUMENTS Tel: 1-800-WINTERS / www.winters.com
Ronald
Highlight
Ronald